

NBFCs Sanctions During Q3 FY 24							
						(Rs. Crs)	
Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)							
Productwise	FY 2022-2023 Q3	FY 2022-2023 Q4	FY 2023-2024 Q1	FY 2023-2024 Q2	FY 2023-2024 Q3	YOY Change	QoQ Change
Aggregation of all fund based facilities	195.32	152.37	89.91	93.33	35.81	-82%	-62%
Auto Loan	606.65	755.57	798.85	809.51	594.44	-2%	-27%
Auto Loan (Personal)	23115.95	23193.67	22411.58	23884.17	22219.68	-4%	-7%
Bank guarantee	328.04	384.42	456.23	226.32	369.67	13%	63%
Cash Credit	246.15	331.80	312.31	203.16	222.34	-10%	9%
Commercial Equipment Loan	4556.11	5033.38	4114.67	4555.56	5091.06	12%	12%
Commercial Vehicle Loan	27227.15	32539.79	27639.60	31686.61	31923.75	17%	1%
Consumer Loan	22950.92	22251.05	29745.52	26193.98	29813.88	30%	14%
Demand Loan	2674.02	3910.18	3835.69	5933.00	8461.00	216%	43%
Education Loan	3495.15	3263.74	4690.12	12454.55	4553.66	30%	-63%
Equipment financing (construction office medical)	1788.31	2149.06	1854.57	1668.66	1205.93	-33%	-28%
GECL Loan	40.13	48.13	33.93	5.02	0.22	-99%	-96%
Gold Loan	39305.46	54388.45	58753.64	41590.73	44743.50	14%	8%
HCF	35.78	55.78	59.07	71.61	56.16	57%	-22%
Hire purchase	8.46	13.26	8.85	9.87	2.96	-65%	-70%
Housing Loan	48122.96	51221.68	46013.35	54191.18	47199.03	-2%	-13%
Inland bills discounted	1670.55	1432.21	1526.62	1559.36	1763.05	6%	13%
Inland bills purchased	2.50	17.75		41.50	25.50	920%	-39%
LAS	4120.19	4161.10	3420.48	2219.47	932.73	-77%	-58%
Lease finance	972.20	863.22	683.01	591.35	709.26	-27%	20%
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	30027.94	33968.97	23418.81	25865.14	15499.77	-48%	-40%
Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)	17518.53	25048.25	15939.32	16770.84	13112.44	-25%	-22%
NCD	833.22	657.00	362.00	836.00	1245.80	50%	49%
Others	9594.93	12419.47	8502.24	9645.28	4709.90	-51%	-51%

Overdraft	2515.69	2884.54	2657.68	2658.30	2500.34	-1%	-6%
Personal Loan	53293.07	61410.39	62402.40	67340.54	67722.29	27%	1%
Property Loan	34005.24	43410.54	35326.16	39583.15	41947.83	23%	6%
PSL Agri + KCC	541.68	314.56	363.23	114.13	192.34	-64%	69%
Secured Business Loan	6247.75	8250.88	6163.24	8115.28	8579.97	37%	6%
Seller Financing	1.32	1.41	0.43	10.17	7.98	504%	-22%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	5041.37	5784.12	3678.87	2287.74	4790.37	-5%	109%
Two Wheeler Loan	16927.29	13316.66	14527.43	14892.51	20716.56	22%	39%
Unsecured Business Loan	32616.14	37227.00	33258.36	38350.92	33987.25	4%	-11%
Used Car Loan	3719.52	4010.40	4572.68	5094.77	5029.74	35%	-1%
Used Tractor Loan	9746.33	7447.65	8104.64	6982.60	7632.42	-22%	9%
Grand Total	404092.02	462318.48	425725.49	446536.33	427598.65	6%	-4%
Rural Urban Split							
	FY 2022-2023 Q3	FY 2022-2023 Q4	FY 2023-2024 Q1	FY 2023-2024 Q2	FY 2023-2024 Q3	YOY Change	QoQ Change
NA	27689.54	30108.14	30240.40	31044.60	29395.23	6%	-5%
Rural	110153.11	123181.45	117707.82	123447.89	125895.39	14%	2%
Semi-Urban	40284.77	42812.32	41143.54	42602.93	42858.86	6%	1%
Urban	227020.67	267734.35	237802.83	250562.76	230669.00	2%	-8%
Grand Total	405148.09	463836.26	426894.60	447658.18	428818.48	6%	-4%
Statewise Split							
	FY 2022-2023 Q3	FY 2022-2023 Q4	FY 2023-2024 Q1	FY 2023-2024 Q2	FY 2023-2024 Q3	YOY Change	QoQ Change
AN	79.03	94.66	96.51	79.62	72.36	-8%	-9%
AP	21453.25	23559.64	23383.28	25502.14	24053.67	12%	-6%
AR	103.52	96.24	129.71	138.82	126.74	22%	-9%
AS	3589.71	4101.27	4144.45	4362.45	4371.94	22%	0%
BR	8037.91	9269.26	9512.01	9282.86	9710.70	21%	5%
CG	6002.68	6816.27	5852.17	6302.04	5966.60	-1%	-5%
CH	824.34	1015.39	797.22	819.40	912.43	11%	11%
DD	6.71	6.02	12.42	4.78	22.43	234%	370%

DL	24890.81	26672.26	23308.87	24739.83	23064.13	-7%	-7%
DN	7.99	13.14	14.04	7.75	8.38	5%	8%
GA	651.20	760.24	717.83	842.46	719.21	10%	-15%
GJ	26814.81	32080.90	29306.62	28578.26	28145.10	5%	-2%
HP	1419.32	1441.53	1429.90	1898.86	1434.34	1%	-24%
HR	15001.72	16667.48	15883.47	15733.64	16960.83	13%	8%
JH	3616.72	3937.49	3877.72	4057.08	3845.20	6%	-5%
JK	640.58	750.39	803.86	721.55	705.71	10%	-2%
KA	39233.75	43730.84	41044.43	43459.36	41922.79	7%	-4%
KL	10053.64	12124.10	12245.94	13290.51	11855.00	18%	-11%
LD	1.62	1.99	2.09	2.80	2.41	49%	-14%
MH	66093.10	78859.63	65027.53	70940.34	64869.98	-2%	-9%
ML	239.44	218.07	222.85	267.34	269.01	12%	1%
MN	159.39	190.15	83.69	53.10	61.87	-61%	17%
MP	19392.42	21412.74	18215.54	18330.87	19452.61	0%	6%
MZ	107.42	157.62	117.93	131.74	102.19	-5%	-22%
NA	443.47	332.43	276.47	302.64	332.60	-25%	10%
NL	49.30	40.97	53.35	59.78	59.21	20%	-1%
OR	8221.94	10417.86	10609.15	9225.23	9458.27	15%	3%
PB	8437.25	9109.62	9349.44	9478.05	9836.98	17%	4%
PY	432.89	491.13	514.10	552.61	531.86	23%	-4%
RJ	25784.87	28064.81	24817.89	27515.48	27443.19	6%	0%
SK	131.22	141.66	137.64	178.43	127.21	-3%	-29%
TN	36112.98	43207.46	41208.96	44075.09	39865.37	10%	-10%
TR	325.77	301.59	343.43	379.91	378.67	16%	0%
TS	31970.23	35757.42	33586.18	37176.82	32369.83	1%	-13%
UK	2906.59	3175.15	3169.41	3247.13	3238.40	11%	0%
UP	27420.37	30837.38	28893.65	29904.00	30856.64	13%	3%
WB	14490.11	17981.45	17704.86	16015.43	15664.58	8%	-2%
Grand Total	405148.09	463836.26	426894.60	447658.18	428818.48	6%	-4%